
Number of Surveys Sent 19

Number of Respondents 6

Response Rate 32%

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

General Inquiry 0 0%

Filed a Complaint 4 67%

Notified of a Violation 2 33%

Other 0 0%

No Responses 0 0%

Total 6 100%

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Strongly Agree 2 33%

Agree 1 17%

Somewhat Agree 1 17%

Disagree 1 17%

N/A 1 17%

No Responses 0 0%

Total 6 100%

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Strongly Agree 4 67%

Agree 2 33%

Somewhat Agree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Responses 0 0%

Total 6 100%

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Strongly Agree 2 33%

Agree 2 33%
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No Responses 1 17%
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Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Strongly Agree 2 33%

Agree 2 33%

Somewhat Agree 0 0%

Disagree 1 17%

N/A 1 17%

No Responses 0 0%

Total 6 100%

5. Staff worked with you in a collaborative manner to resolve issues.

Code Compliance Responses - September 2013

1. What type of interaction did you have with Code Compliance.

2. Staff was effective in giving you clear, complete and accurate information to resolve the 

violation.

3. The City of Centennial web-site was easy to find and user friendly.

4. Staff was responsive to your questions and concerns.
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Code Compliance Responses - September 2013

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Strongly Agree 3 50%

Agree 1 17%

Somewhat Agree 1 17%

Disagree 0 0%

No Responses 1 17%

Total 6 100%

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Yes 4 67%

No 0 0%

No Responses 2 33%

Total 6 100%

Number of Response(s) Response Ratio

Excellent 1 17%

Above Average 2 33%

Average 2 33%

Below Average 0 0%

No Responses 1 17%

Total 6 100%

None!

During my first phone call to Code Compliance I was told the city could not handle my complaint and it had 

to be brought before the Sheriff's office. After the Sheriff's office said they do not handle complaints like 

mine, I returned to the site and found the online complaint form. The resolution of my complaint was very 

quick, but I never received a response from the case worker to my voice mail.
Didn't talk with anyone

10. What one improvement can you suggest for us to implement that will improve customer 

Use common sense in a case like this one.

If someone calls and leaves a message, return the call.

Great staff, great service! Thanks!

6. Staff provided timely response to your inquiry.

7. Were you treated with respect by Staff?

8. How would you rate your overall experience with Code Compliance, including your    interactions 

with City Staff?

9. Comments

On 9/11 I reported a school signal violation due to trees covering the flashing signal lights at Peabody 

School so that drivers cannot see the signals. Work request #128839 was assigned. Since no action 

apparently was done by 9/17 I called Public Works and found out that the homeowner is given 10 days to 

do the job or the city will do the job. This is a grave school zone hazard. A 15 minute drive by a city truck 

to trim 2-3 limbs would eliminate this hazard. Two weeks is way out of order in a school zone since it could 

be fixed without waiting for the city bureaucracy to respond.
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